
RESULT  -  Race 1 - Amended

Events 13, 14, 22, 26, 29, 52

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 59 Dan LEDGER 10 45.107:43.18 4 79.8277.72KTM Supermono 69022a

2 102 Andrew WIDDOWSON 10 46.077:52.86 3 78.1476.139.68Kramer  EVO2 R 69022a

3 282 David WILLIAMS 10 47.128:01.27 3 76.4074.8018.09Honda vfr750f 75026f

4 148 Kevin WORP 10 47.338:03.90 3 76.0674.4020.72Moto Guzzi V7 112013d

5 136 Joe WEBB 10 47.638:05.92 7 75.5874.0922.74KTM 690 Duke 69022a

6 30 Martyn COOPER 10 48.188:21.59 9 74.7271.7738.41Honda VFR 75026f

7 268 Mark FAIRWEATHER 10 48.428:23.27 9 74.3571.5340.09Tigcraft Supermono 65422a

8 76 Ashley SINCLAIR 10 48.008:24.02 10 75.0071.4340.84Kawasaki ZXR 400 40026a

9 286 Gordon CLARK 10 49.838:27.28 10 72.2570.9744.10Suzuki GSXR 75029c

10 207 David SKELLINGTON 10 49.778:30.85 4 72.3370.4747.67Honda car 40026a

11 337 John NICKLIN 9 50.257:44.96 2 71.6469.681 LapKawasaki Zephyr 75026d

12 13 Mark BOSTOCK 9 49.347:45.74 8 72.9669.571 LapYamaha FJ 1100 122026e

13 42 Tony JIMENEZ 9 50.237:49.00 8 71.6769.081 LapAprilia rsv mille 100029c

14 93 Jodie SHANN 9 50.447:49.43 8 71.3769.021 LapHonda VFR400R NC30 3926a

15 748 Joe GARDIAS 9 49.987:50.26 2 72.0368.901 LapDucati Biposto 748 74852d

16 117 Alan BURMAN 9 50.387:52.86 9 71.4668.521 LapDucati Desmo 600ss airc52a

17 276 Ashley WILKINSON 9 51.387:55.83 7 70.0768.091 LapHonda Vfr750 75026f

18 130 Joe MEAD 9 54.148:18.69 4 66.4964.971 LapTriumph Sprint 88552b

19 240 Garry MCCORMACK 9 53.838:21.22 7 66.8864.641 LapKawasaki ZR 750 75926d

20 187 Kevin ABRAHAMS 8 56.267:44.56 7 63.9961.992 LapsSuzuki GS 99714d

21 15 Martin BRAILSFORD 8 59.048:09.25 3 60.9858.872 LapsYamaha FZ600 60026b

22 777 Lee DANDO 8 59.128:10.08 3 60.8958.772 LapsSuzuki GSXR 75026f

23 350 Gavin BIRD 8 56.088:39.27 4 64.1955.462 LapsYamaha RD350 YPVS 34826a

24 113 Zoe BOOL 7 1:05.507:53.32 6 54.9653.243 LapsHonda Cbr 60029b

Not-Classified

155 Chris SALTINSTALL 9 49.64DNF 7 72.52Moto Guzzi Le Mans 1064 7:38.73 70.6313a

Fastest Lap

Dan LEDGER 45.10 459 KTM Supermono 690 79.8222a

Ammended to Correct Classification of Nos 207 & 350

Start Time : 11:46

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

16 Apr 25 21:11

Graham MarshallDr Fraser Greenroyd

Lydden Hill



RESULT  -  Race 1 - Amended

EVENT  13

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 148 Kevin WORP 10 47.338:03.90 3 76.0674.40Moto Guzzi V7 112013d

Fastest Lap

Kevin WORP 47.33 3148 Moto Guzzi V7 1120 76.0613d

Ammended to Correct Classification of Nos 207 & 350

EVENT  14

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 187 Kevin ABRAHAMS 8 56.267:44.56 7 63.9961.99Suzuki GS 99714d

Fastest Lap

Kevin ABRAHAMS 56.26 7187 Suzuki GS 997 63.9914d

Ammended to Correct Classification of Nos 207 & 350

EVENT  22

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 59 Dan LEDGER 10 45.107:43.18 4 79.8277.72KTM Supermono 69022a

2 102 Andrew WIDDOWSON 10 46.077:52.86 3 78.1476.13Kramer  EVO2 R 69022a

3 136 Joe WEBB 10 47.638:05.92 7 75.5874.09KTM 690 Duke 69022a

4 268 Mark FAIRWEATHER 10 48.428:23.27 9 74.3571.53Tigcraft Supermono 65422a

Fastest Lap

Dan LEDGER 45.10 459 KTM Supermono 690 79.8222a

Ammended to Correct Classification of Nos 207 & 350

Start Time : 11:46

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

16 Apr 25 21:11

Graham MarshallDr Fraser Greenroyd

Lydden Hill



RESULT  -  Race 1 - Amended

EVENT  26

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 282 David WILLIAMS 10 47.128:01.27 3 76.4074.80Honda vfr750f 75026f

2 30 Martyn COOPER 10 48.188:21.59 9 74.7271.77Honda VFR 75026f

3 76 Ashley SINCLAIR 10 48.008:24.02 10 75.0071.43Kawasaki ZXR 400 40026a

4 207 David SKELLINGTON 10 49.778:30.85 4 72.3370.47Honda car 40026a

5 337 John NICKLIN 9 50.257:44.96 2 71.6469.68Kawasaki Zephyr 75026d

6 13 Mark BOSTOCK 9 49.347:45.74 8 72.9669.57Yamaha FJ 1100 122026e

7 93 Jodie SHANN 9 50.447:49.43 8 71.3769.02Honda VFR400R NC30 3926a

8 276 Ashley WILKINSON 9 51.387:55.83 7 70.0768.09Honda Vfr750 75026f

9 240 Garry MCCORMACK 9 53.838:21.22 7 66.8864.64Kawasaki ZR 750 75926d

10 15 Martin BRAILSFORD 8 59.048:09.25 3 60.9858.87Yamaha FZ600 60026b

11 777 Lee DANDO 8 59.128:10.08 3 60.8958.77Suzuki GSXR 75026f

12 350 Gavin BIRD 8 56.088:39.27 4 64.1955.46Yamaha RD350 YPVS 34826a

Fastest Lap

Ashley SINCLAIR 48.00 1076 Kawasaki ZXR 400 400 75.0026a

Ammended to Correct Classification of Nos 207 & 350

EVENT  29

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 286 Gordon CLARK 10 49.838:27.28 10 72.2570.97Suzuki GSXR 75029c

2 42 Tony JIMENEZ 9 50.237:49.00 8 71.6769.08Aprilia rsv mille 100029c

3 113 Zoe BOOL 7 1:05.507:53.32 6 54.9653.24Honda Cbr 60029b

Fastest Lap

Zoe BOOL 1:05.50 6113 Honda Cbr 600 54.9629b

Ammended to Correct Classification of Nos 207 & 350

Start Time : 11:46

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

16 Apr 25 21:11

Graham MarshallDr Fraser Greenroyd

Lydden Hill



RESULT  -  Race 1 - Amended

EVENT  52

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 748 Joe GARDIAS 9 49.987:50.26 2 72.0368.90Ducati Biposto 748 74852d

2 117 Alan BURMAN 9 50.387:52.86 9 71.4668.52Ducati Desmo 600ss airc52a

3 130 Joe MEAD 9 54.148:18.69 4 66.4964.97Triumph Sprint 88552b

Fastest Lap

Joe MEAD 54.14 4130 Triumph Sprint 885 66.4952b

Ammended to Correct Classification of Nos 207 & 350

Start Time : 11:46

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

16 Apr 25 21:11

Graham MarshallDr Fraser Greenroyd

Lydden Hill



Events 13, 14, 22, 26, 29, 52

LAP TIMES - Race 1

13

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark BOSTOCK

1 56.10 50.01 49.36 50.17 59.89 49.62 51.07 49.34 50.18

15

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin BRAILSFORD

1 1:07.13 59.38 59.04 59.86 1:01.13 1:00.83 1:00.86 1:01.02

30

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martyn COOPER

1 55.28 50.27 50.10 50.85 48.90 50.35 49.50 49.61 48.18 48.55

42

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tony JIMENEZ

1 58.00 51.21 51.30 51.57 50.99 51.40 52.19 50.23 52.11

59

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dan LEDGER

1 50.49 45.54 45.57 45.10 45.99 45.50 45.58 46.03 46.45 46.93

76

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ashley SINCLAIR

1 55.64 50.71 49.85 50.64 49.14 50.57 49.98 49.79 49.70 48.00

93

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jodie SHANN

1 1:00.48 51.96 52.12 51.39 51.22 50.48 50.75 50.44 50.59

102

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew WIDDOWSON

1 51.04 46.68 46.07 46.91 47.13 47.48 46.71 47.03 46.71 47.10

113

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Zoe BOOL

1 1:15.04 1:06.31 1:05.81 1:07.21 1:06.55 1:05.50 1:06.90

117

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alan BURMAN

1 1:00.09 51.85 53.69 51.48 52.13 50.92 51.50 50.82 50.38

130

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joe MEAD

1 1:02.16 55.02 54.42 54.14 54.71 54.44 54.15 54.62 55.03

136

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joe WEBB

1 52.67 47.75 47.65 48.35 48.53 48.08 47.63 48.13 47.92 49.21

148

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kevin WORP

1 53.27 47.77 47.33 47.79 47.43 47.77 48.33 48.10 47.54 48.57
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155

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris SALTINSTALL

1 54.88 50.17 50.20 50.09 49.75 50.40 49.64 50.99 52.61

187

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kevin ABRAHAMS

1 1:06.28 56.73 57.39 56.46 57.77 57.11 56.26 56.56

207

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David SKELLINGTON

1 55.86 49.95 53.11 49.77 50.29 51.25 50.46 49.78 50.16 50.22

240

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Garry MCCORMACK

1 1:02.88 55.46 54.99 54.90 54.96 55.48 53.83 54.51 54.21

268

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark FAIRWEATHER

1 55.39 50.10 50.64 50.73 49.49 50.31 48.99 49.98 48.42 49.22

276

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ashley WILKINSON

1 59.81 51.78 52.23 51.77 52.31 51.93 51.38 52.03 52.59

282

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David WILLIAMS

1 52.12 47.29 47.12 47.39 47.43 48.17 47.72 47.59 47.69 48.75

286

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gordon CLARK

1 57.10 49.84 49.88 50.28 49.94 50.11 50.00 49.95 50.35 49.83

337

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John NICKLIN

1 59.38 50.25 51.13 50.51 50.97 50.62 50.47 50.44 51.19

350

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gavin BIRD

1 1:59.78 56.86 56.96 56.08 57.49 58.02 56.71 57.37

748

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joe GARDIAS

1 58.64 49.98 51.19 51.01 52.16 51.30 53.25 51.77 50.96

777

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lee DANDO

1 1:08.09 59.14 59.12 1:00.08 1:01.04 1:00.80 1:00.75 1:01.06
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Events 13, 14, 22, 26, 29, 52  -  Race 1

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

59 50.49 59 1:36.03 59 2:21.60 59 3:06.70 59 3:52.69 59 4:38.19 59 5:23.77 59 6:09.80 59 6:56.25 59 7:43.18

102 51.04 102 1:37.72 102 2:23.79 102 3:10.70 350 3:53.60 *2 130 4:40.45 *1 102 5:32.02 276 6:11.21 *1 42 6:56.89 *1 187 7:44.56 *2

282 52.12 282 1:39.41 282 2:26.53 282 3:13.92 187 3:56.86 *1 240 4:43.19 *1 130 5:34.89 *1 117 6:11.66 *1 93 6:58.84 *1 337 7:44.96 *1

136 52.67 136 1:40.42 136 2:28.07 148 3:16.16 102 3:57.83 102 4:45.31 282 5:37.24 102 6:19.05 748 6:59.30 *1 13 7:45.74 *1

148 53.27 148 1:41.04 148 2:28.37 136 3:16.42 282 4:01.35 282 4:49.52 240 5:38.67 *1 282 6:24.83 117 7:02.48 *1 42 7:49.00 *1

155 54.88 155 1:45.05 155 2:35.25 155 3:25.34 148 4:03.59 350 4:49.68 *2 148 5:39.69 148 6:27.79 276 7:03.24 *1 93 7:49.43 *1

30 55.28 268 1:45.49 13 2:35.47 13 3:25.64 136 4:04.95 148 4:51.36 136 5:40.66 136 6:28.79 102 7:05.76 748 7:50.26 *1

268 55.39 30 1:45.55 30 2:35.65 30 3:26.50 15 4:05.41 *1 136 4:53.03 113 5:40.92 *2 130 6:29.04 *1 15 7:08.23 *2 117 7:52.86 *1

76 55.64 207 1:45.81 268 2:36.13 76 3:26.84 777 4:06.43 *1 187 4:54.63 *1 350 5:47.17 *2 240 6:32.50 *1 777 7:09.02 *2 102 7:52.86

207 55.86 13 1:46.11 76 2:36.20 268 3:26.86 155 4:15.09 155 5:05.49 187 5:51.74 *1 30 6:44.86 282 7:12.52 113 7:53.32 *3

13 56.10 76 1:46.35 286 2:36.82 286 3:27.10 30 4:15.40 30 5:05.75 155 5:55.13 350 6:45.19 *2 148 7:15.33 276 7:55.83 *1

286 57.10 286 1:46.94 207 2:38.92 113 3:27.16 *1 76 4:15.98 15 5:06.54 *1 30 5:55.25 268 6:45.63 136 7:16.71 282 8:01.27

42 58.00 748 1:48.62 748 2:39.81 207 3:28.69 268 4:16.35 76 5:06.55 268 5:55.65 155 6:46.12 130 7:23.66 *1 148 8:03.90

748 58.64 42 1:49.21 42 2:40.51 748 3:30.82 286 4:17.04 268 5:06.66 76 5:56.53 76 6:46.32 240 7:27.01 *1 136 8:05.92

337 59.38 337 1:49.63 337 2:40.76 337 3:31.27 207 4:18.98 286 5:07.15 286 5:57.15 113 6:46.42 *2 30 7:33.04 15 8:09.25 *2

276 59.81 276 1:51.59 276 2:43.82 42 3:32.08 337 4:22.24 777 5:07.47 *1 207 6:00.69 286 6:47.10 268 7:34.05 777 8:10.08 *2

117 1:00.09 117 1:51.94 93 2:44.56 276 3:35.59 748 4:22.98 207 5:10.23 337 6:03.33 187 6:48.00 *1 76 7:36.02 130 8:18.69 *1

93 1:00.48 93 1:52.44 117 2:45.63 93 3:35.95 42 4:23.07 337 5:12.86 13 6:06.22 207 6:50.47 286 7:37.45 240 8:21.22 *1

130 1:02.16 130 1:57.18 130 2:51.60 117 3:37.11 13 4:25.53 748 5:14.28 42 6:06.66 337 6:53.77 155 7:38.73 30 8:21.59

240 1:02.88 240 1:58.34 240 2:53.33 130 3:45.74 93 4:27.17 42 5:14.47 15 6:07.37 *1 13 6:55.56 207 7:40.63 268 8:23.27

187 1:06.28 350 1:59.78 *1 350 2:56.64 *1 240 3:48.23 276 4:27.90 13 5:15.15 748 6:07.53 350 7:41.90 *2 76 8:24.02

15 1:07.13 187 2:03.01 187 3:00.40 117 4:29.24 93 5:17.65 777 6:08.27 *1 286 8:27.28

777 1:08.09 15 2:06.51 15 3:05.55 113 4:34.37 *1 276 5:19.83 93 6:08.40 207 8:30.85

113 1:15.04 777 2:07.23 777 3:06.35 117 5:20.16 350 8:39.27 *2

113 2:21.35
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